

## MILLENNIA PARK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 2024 CONSENT TO RECEIVE EMAILS

The Millennia Park Board of Directors is committed to keeping you informed about the happenings in your community. By providing this authorization, you agree to use your email solely to receive communications from the Millennia Park HOA Board of Directors. These communications may come directly from the Board or the association's designated property management company. Rest assured, your email address will be kept confidential and not disclosed to any external entities.

## I / we consent to receive association communication via email.

Please note, you will continue to receive official H	IOA written notices in the mail as required by Fior	ida iaw.
Millennia Park Property Address:  Millennia Park Dirección de la propiedad:  Millennia Park Endereço da Propriedade:		
Mailing Address: (if different from above) Dirección postal: (si es diferente a la anterior) Endereço para correspondência: (se diferente do acima)		
Email(s) for electronic communication:  Correo electrónico(s) para comunicación electrónica:  E-mail(s) para comunicação eletrônica:		
Signature / Firma / Assinatura	Printed Name / Nombre impreso / Nome impresso	Date / Fecha / Data

Printed Name / Nombre impreso / Nome impresso

## Please return this form to Avria Community Management via mail or email.

Millennia Park HOA c/o Avria Community Management, LLC P.O. Box 560060 Rockledge, Florida 32956 (mp@avriacam.com)

Signature / Firma / Assinatura

By signing below, I grant permission for the Millennia Park Homeowners Association to communicate with me via the email address(s) provided for matters related to the association. I am aware that these email communications are not intended to replace any of the official notices mandated by our bylaws or relevant Florida statutes, which will still be delivered to members through traditional postal service. The Millennia Park Homeowners Association agrees to keep these email addresses confidential in compliance with the applicable Florida laws for members who choose to receive notices electronically. My consent for this electronic notice method is effective until I decide to withdraw it, which I may do at any time by informing the Millennia Park HOA or the HOA's managing agent directly. I also agree to inform the Association immediately of any changes to my email address to ensure their records are up-to-date.

Date / Fecha / Data